
Open Mathematics in Action: All Participants 

 

Project Leads:  

Dr. German Vargas, College of Coastal Georgia, gvargas@ccga.edu  

Dr. Victor Vega, College of Coastal Georgia, vvega@ccga.edu  

ALG Program Manager: 

Jeff Gallant, USG Board of Regents, jeff.gallant@usg.edu  

 

Institution Participating Faculty Transformed Course Email 

Abraham-Baldwin Agricultural College 
Eunkyung You MATH 1111 College Algebra eyou@abac.edu 

April Abbott MATH 1111 College Algebra aabbott@abac.edu 

Atlanta Metropolitan State College Gyuheui Choi MATH 1114 Elementary Statistics gchoi@atlm.edu 

East Georgia State College 
Jing Kersey 

MATH 1121 Introduction to 

Statistics jkersey@ega.edu 

Christine Xie MATH 1111 College Algebra fxie@ega.edu 

Georgia Gwinnett College Alvina Atkinson MATH 1111 College Algebra aatkinso@ggc.edu 

Georgia Highlands College 

Camille Pace MATH 2200 Elementary Statistics chernand@highlands.edu  

Libby Gore MATH 1111/1113 lgore@highlands.edu 

Laura Ralston MATH 2200 Elementary Statistics lralston@highlands.edu 
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